(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	<b></b> WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	ısiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600265416016

10/16/14--01027--005 \*\*78.75

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Peace Campaign, Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
Enclosed is an original a  \$70.00 Filing Fee	nd one (1) copy of the Ar  \$78.75  Filing Fee &  Certificate of  Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	a check for:  \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED		
FROM:	Nasser Alhar	thy Printed or typed)	-		

City, State & Zip

954-687-8989

Daytime Telephone number

Address

8217 Pine Drive

Tamarac, FL 33321

peacecampaign@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the	he corporation shall be: Peace Can	npaign	, Inc	Pa. 7
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			OCT AHL
156	Principal <u>street</u> address: 60 Sawgrass Corporate PK W	/ay	Mailing address, if diffe 8217 Pine Drive	rent iso 5
Su	ınrise, Florida 33323		Tamarac, Florida	33321
				D™ <b>W</b>
	training to professionals. This			
mediation	n, negotiation, facilitation, arb	itration a	nd investigations. Part	icipants will be
trained b	y professional experts from e	ach area	. Participants will obtai	n a certificate for
attendan	ce. Seminars, conferences ar	nd lecture	es will also be provided	to select groups.
	· , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		······································
•				
ARTICLE II	MANNER OF ELECTION The m	anner in whic	h the directors are elected and appoi	Directors are
elected b	y way of annual meetings an			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ADTICLE !	U DUTAL OFFICERS AND OR DE	DECTOR		
ARTICLE		RECTURS		
Name and Titl	Nasser Alharthy, Dir	Name and	·	
Address	8217 Pine Drive	_ Address:	7992 Lakewood Co	ve Ct.
	Tamarac, Fl 33321	_	Lake Worth, FI 334	67 
	And the second s	-		
Name and Titl	<sub>e:</sub> Motlag Alharthy-Dir/T	Name and T	Title:	
Address	3100 Rolling Hills	_ Address:		
	Apt. 308			
	Davie, Fl 33328	•		
Name and Titl	e:	Name and T	Title:	
Address	***************************************			
		•		

Name and Titl	e:	Name and Title:	-
Address		Address:	-
		<del></del>	-
Name and Title	:	Name and Title:	<del>-</del>
Address		Address:	14 OCT 16
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الله	3
Name:	Nasser Alharthy		$\ddot{\omega}$
Address:	8217 Pine Drive		
	Tamarac, Fl 33321		
ARTICLE VI. The name and	INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Athea Antoine		
Address:	2928 NW 99th Terra	ace	
	Sunrise, FI 33322	<del></del>	
		f process for the above stated corporation at the place registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	designated in this
	Required Signature of Registered A	A Lo / 13 / Date	2014
I submit this do to the Departme		n are true. I am aware that any false information submits provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tted in a document
-	Required Signature of Incorpor		12014
		Durc	

، سا